
STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

ENGLISH Distinction in English: 'O' Level Vocabulary Book 1  (Same as Yr 1) Marshall Cavendish $14.60 $14.60

LITERATURE An Anthology of Singapore Plays: Something Old, Something New, Something 
Borrowed (ISBN:978-981-4658-79-9) Star Publishing $6.80 $6.80

MATHS New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 2A (Exp)  Star Publishing $15.10
New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 2B (Exp)  Star Publishing $14.30 $29.40

SCIENCE  Science for Lower Secondary Express / Normal (Academic) Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $4.30
 Science for Lower Secondary Express / Normal (Academic) Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $4.30
 Science for Lower Secondary Express / Normal (Academic) Activity Book 2A  Marshall Cavendish $3.95
 Science for Lower Secondary Express / Normal (Academic) Activity Book 2B  Marshall Cavendish $3.80 $16.35

HISTORY Singapore A Journey Through Time 1299-1970s Secondary 2 Star Publishing $5.60 $5.60
GEOGRAPHY Lower Secondary Geography Coursebook Two Marshall Cavendish $5.60

Geography Revision Guide Sec 2 E/NA Marshall Cavendish $14.50 $20.10
HIGHER Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $4.30
CHINESE Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $4.30

Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.60
Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.60
Higher Chinese Vocabulary Handbook 2A (Express)  Marshall Cavendish $5.40
Higher Chinese Vocabulary Handbook 2B (Express)  Marshall Cavendish $5.40
三国演义  * Lingzi Media $11.00

OR 中国历史原来如此  * Lingzi Media $10.40 $48.00
CHINESE Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 2A  (Express) Marshall Cavendish $4.05

Chinese Language For Sec Sch  (华文伴我行) Textbook 2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $4.70
Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 2A (Express) Marshall Cavendish $3.20
Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $3.60
Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S2A (Express)  Marshall Cavendish $5.40
Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $5.40
三国演义 * Lingzi Media $11.00

OR 大家来过节 * Lingzi Media $10.50 $47.85
CHINESE 'B' Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $4.50

Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $4.50
Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Workbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.40
Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Workbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.40 $15.80

HIGHER Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMSS) (Jati) Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.95
MALAY Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMSS) (Jati) Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.95

Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMSS) (Jati) Activity 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.10
OR Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMSS) (Jati) Activity 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.10 $14.10
MALAY Malay For Sec Sch (MSS) (Jati) Textbook 2A (Express) Marshall Cavendish $4.15
 Malay For Sec Sch (MSS) (Jati) Textbook 2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $4.15
 Malay For Sec Sch (MSS) (Jati) Activity 2A (Express) Marshall Cavendish $3.10

Malay For Sec Sch (MSS) (Jati) Activity 2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $3.10 $14.50
MALAY (SPECIAL Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Textbook Sec 2 Marshall Cavendish $10.00
PROGRAMME) Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Activity Book Sec 2 Marshall Cavendish $10.10 $20.10
HIGHER TAMIL Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $4.15

Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $4.15
Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.10

OR Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.10 $14.50
TAMIL Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 2A (Exp) Marshall Cavendish $4.15

Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 2B (Exp) Marshall Cavendish $4.15
 Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 2A (Exp) Marshall Cavendish $3.10
 Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 2B (Exp) Marshall Cavendish $3.10 $14.50

Total:

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  2 EXP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: _____________________________________    Class: ________      Contact: _____________   

 

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOK     PUBLISHER



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

Stationery ACSI Flat File - Red 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Yellow 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Blue 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Green 1 $1.20
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Purple for Higher Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Yellow for Express Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI A4 50'S Exam Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A4 64P Single Line Exercise Book 2 $2.80
ACSI A4 64P Chinese Compo Book 2 $3.20
ACSI A4 50'S Chinese Compo Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A5 104P Single Line Exercise Book 3 $3.00
ACSI School Badge 1 $1.80
Safety Goggles 1 $6.20
Graph Pad 1 $2.30 $39.90

Optional Besta All Pass 6 1 $72.90
Casio Scientific Calculator FX-97SG X 1 $31.00
Kioxia TransMemory U202 USB flash drive 16 GB 1 $9.50
Oxford Maths Set B35009 1 $6.20
PVC Book Wrapper Roll 13.5 inch x 10m 1 $5.00 $124.60

Total:
Remarks
1)  Prices are inclusive of GST.
2)  Please purchase textbooks from School Bookshop in order to get the correct edition.
3)  The above listed prices are valid until 30th April 2024 and only applicable for purchase in School Bookshop.

SCHOOL BOOKSHOP

HOW TO PLACE ORDER?

PLEASE REFER TO DETAILS STATED ON THE ATTACHED INSTRUCTION SHEET.

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  2 EXP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: ________________________________________    Class: ____________    Contact: _________________ 

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOK QUANTITY



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

LANGUAGE Desmond Sim: Student Plays  * Epigram Books $18.40 $18.40
ARTS
ENRICHED New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 2A (Exp)  Star Publishing $15.10
MATH New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 2B (Exp)  Star Publishing $14.30 $29.40
SCIENCE  Science for Lower Secondary Express / Normal (Academic) Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $4.30

 Science for Lower Secondary Express / Normal (Academic) Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $4.30
 Science for Lower Secondary Express / Normal (Academic) Activity Book 2A  Marshall Cavendish $3.95
 Science for Lower Secondary Express / Normal (Academic) Activity Book 2B  Marshall Cavendish $3.80 $16.35

HISTORY No Prescribed Text
GEOGRAPHY Lower Secondary Geography Coursebook Two Marshall Cavendish $5.60 $5.60
HIGHER Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $4.30
CHINESE Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $4.30

Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.60
Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.60
Higher Chinese Vocabulary Handbook 2A (Express)  Marshall Cavendish $5.40
Higher Chinese Vocabulary Handbook 2B (Express)  Marshall Cavendish $5.40
三国演义  * Lingzi Media $11.00

OR 中国历史原来如此  * Lingzi Media $10.40 $48.00
CHINESE Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 2A  (Express) Marshall Cavendish $4.05

Chinese Language For Sec Sch  (华文伴我行) Textbook 2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $4.70
Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 2A (Express) Marshall Cavendish $3.20
Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $3.60
Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S2A (Express)  Marshall Cavendish $5.40
Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $5.40
三国演义 * Lingzi Media $11.00

OR 大家来过节 * Lingzi Media $10.50 $47.85
CHINESE 'B' Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $4.50

Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $4.50
Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Workbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.40
Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Workbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.40 $15.80

HIGHER MALAY Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMSS) (Jati) Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.95
Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMSS) (Jati) Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.95
Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMSS) (Jati) Activity 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.10

OR Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMSS) (Jati) Activity 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.10 $14.10
MALAY Malay For Sec Sch (MSS) (Jati) Textbook 2A (Express) Marshall Cavendish $4.15
 Malay For Sec Sch (MSS) (Jati) Textbook 2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $4.15
 Malay For Sec Sch (MSS) (Jati) Activity 2A (Express) Marshall Cavendish $3.10

Malay For Sec Sch (MSS) (Jati) Activity 2B (Express) Marshall Cavendish $3.10 $14.50
MALAY (SPECIAL Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Textbook Sec 2 Marshall Cavendish $10.00
PROGRAMME) Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Activity Book Sec 2 Marshall Cavendish $10.10 $20.10
HIGHER TAMIL Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $4.15

Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $4.15
Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 2A Marshall Cavendish $3.10

OR Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 2B Marshall Cavendish $3.10 $14.50
TAMIL Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 2A (Exp) Marshall Cavendish $4.15

Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 2B (Exp) Marshall Cavendish $4.15
 Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 2A (Exp) Marshall Cavendish $3.10
 Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 2B (Exp) Marshall Cavendish $3.10 $14.50

Total:

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  2 IP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: _____________________________________    Class: ________      Contact: _____________

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOK     PUBLISHER



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

Stationery ACSI Flat File - Red 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Yellow 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Blue 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Green 1 $1.20
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Purple for Higher Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Yellow for Express Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI A4 50'S Exam Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A4 64P Single Line Exercise Book 2 $2.80
ACSI A4 64P Chinese Compo Book 2 $3.20
ACSI A4 50'S Chinese Compo Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A5 104P Single Line Exercise Book 3 $3.00
ACSI School Badge 1 $1.80
Safety Goggles 1 $6.20
Graph Pad 1 $2.30 $39.90

Optional Besta All Pass 6 1 $72.90
Casio Scientific Calculator FX-97SG X 1 $31.00
Kioxia TransMemory U202 USB flash drive 16 GB 1 $9.50
Oxford Maths Set B35009 1 $6.20
PVC Book Wrapper Roll 13.5 inch x 10m 1 $5.00 $124.60

Total:
Remarks
1)  Prices are inclusive of GST.
2)  Please purchase textbooks from School Bookshop in order to get the correct edition.
3)  The above listed prices are valid until 30th April 2024 and only applicable for purchase in School Bookshop.

SCHOOL BOOKSHOP
HOW TO PLACE ORDER?
PLEASE REFER TO DETAILS STATED ON THE ATTACHED INSTRUCTION SHEET.

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  2 IP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: ________________________________________    Class: ____________    Contact: _________________ 

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOK QUANTITY



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

ENGLISH No prescribed texts
LITERATURE 9789813030084 Romeo and Juliet by William Shakespeare * Pansing (TSE) $19.60

9780141181479 The Chrysalids by John Wyndham * Penguin $22.85 $42.45
MATHS 9789814895477 New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 3A (Exp) Star Publishing $15.35

9789814895484 New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 3B (Exp) Star Publishing $12.75 $28.10

ADD MATHS 9789814891288 Additional Maths 360 (2nd Edition)#~^ Vol A & B    
Maths App With Digital Resources (Student’s Edition) and Textbook Marshall Cavendish $40.30 $40.30

CHEMISTRY Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the textbook.
9789814988056 1. Chemistry Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E)  Marshall Cavendish $29.15
9789815090888 2. Chemistry Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (3E)  Marshall Cavendish $29.15

9789815090598 3.  BUNDLE : Chemistry Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years)  Marshall Cavendish $50.55

9789814676854 Chemistry Matters Revision Guide (Optional) (NEW) 9789815055146 Marshall Cavendish $17.60
9789814851718 $126.45

PHYSICS Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the Textbook
9789814987974 1. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (5E) Marshall Cavendish $32.40
9789815090871 2. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (5E) Marshall Cavendish $32.40

9789815090581 3. BUNDLE : Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (5E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years) Marshall Cavendish $53.80

Purchase either 1 or 2 for the Workbook
9789814987981 1. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Theory Workbook (5E) Marshall Cavendish $10.25

9789815090727 2. BUNDLE : Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Theory Workbook (5E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years) Marshall Cavendish $12.40

9789814851725 Perfect Guide "O" Level Physics (3E) * (Optional)   Marshall Cavendish $19.00
9789814443142 Perfect Guide "O" Level Physics Data-based Questions* (Optional) Marshall Cavendish $17.40
9789810118631 Prefect Guide Physics for GCE 'O' Level Structured Questions* (Optional) Marshall Cavendish $16.50 $194.15

BIOLOGY Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the textbook.
9789814987882 1. Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) Marshall Cavendish $36.70
9789815090895 2. Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (3E) Marshall Cavendish $36.70

9789815090604 3. BUNDLE: Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years)  Marshall Cavendish $58.10

O Level Biology (Topical) Examination Questions (2014-2023)  NEW TBA $131.50
HUMANITIES
(SOCIAL 
STUDIES)

9789815030037 Secondary 3 Social Studies Express/Normal (Academic) Coursebook# Hodder Education $7.45 $7.45

9789815109207 Companion Guide to Social Studies (Secondary 3) Marshall Cavendish $15.60 $15.60

HUMANITIES 
(HISTORY) 9789814953597 Unit 1: The Making of the 20th Century World 1910–1942 Hodder Education $4.20 $4.20

HISTORY 
(FULL) 9789814953603 Unit 1: The Making of the 20th Century World 1870–1942 Hodder Education $7.15 $7.15

GEOGRAPHY 9789815055290 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 1 - Geography in Everyday Life  Marshall Cavendish $1.40
(FULL) 9789815055306 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 2 - Tourism  Marshall Cavendish $1.50

9789815055313 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 3 - Climate  Marshall Cavendish $1.60
9789814927444 Geography Practice Upper Sec 'O' Level Marshall Cavendish $16.60 $21.10

HUMANITIES 9789815055290 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 1 - Geography in Everyday Life Marshall Cavendish $1.40
(GEOGRAPHY) 9789815055306 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 2 - Tourism  Marshall Cavendish $1.50

9789815055320 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 4 - Tectonics  Marshall Cavendish $1.60 $4.50
CHINESE 
LITERATURE No Prescribed Textbook

HIGHER 9789815005226 Higher Chinese For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 3 Marshall Cavendish $8.90
CHINESE 9789815005233 Higher Chinese For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 3 Marshall Cavendish $7.70

9789815004472 Higher Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S3 (Express)  * Marshall Cavendish $10.70
O Level Chinese Language Yearly Edition (2014-2023) NEW SAP TBA

OR 9789814671378 中学高级华文博客论坛和电邮 * Lingzhi Media $8.80 $36.10
CHINESE 9789815005240 Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 3 (Express)  Marshall Cavendish $8.70

9789815005257 Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 3 (Express) Marshall Cavendish $7.50
9789815004489 Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S3 (Express) * Marshall Cavendish $10.70 $26.90

CHINESE 'B' 9789815005301 Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 3 Marshall Cavendish $8.25
9789815005318 Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 3  Marshall Cavendish $7.30 $15.55

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  3 EXP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: _____________________________________    Class: ________      Contact: _____________

SUBJECT ISBN TITLE OF BOOK     PUBLISHER



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

HIGHER MALAY Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMLSS) (JATi) Textbook 3 $8.15
OR Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMLSS) (JATi) Activity Book 3  $7.30 $15.45
MALAY Malay Language For Sec Sch (MLSS) (JATi) Textbook 3 (Express) $8.40
OR Malay Language For Sec Sch (MLSS) (JATi) Activity Book 3 (Express) $7.30 $15.70
MALAY 'B' Malay Language 'B' For Sec Sch (MLBSS) (JATi) Textbook 3  $8.40

Malay Language 'B' For Sec Sch (MLBSS) (JATi) Activity Book 3  $7.10 $15.50
MALAY (SPECIAL Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Textbook Sec 3 $10.30
PROGRAMME) Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Activity Book Sec 3 $10.20 $20.50
HIGHER TAMIL  Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 3  $8.15

 Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 3 $7.10
OR GCE O Level Tamil Language Papers (2019-2023)  NEW TBA $15.25
TAMIL Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 3 (Express) $8.15

Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 3 (Express) $7.10 $15.25

STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

Stationery ACSI Flat File - Red 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Yellow 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Blue 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Green 1 $1.20
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Purple for Higher Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Yellow for Express Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI A4 50'S Exam Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A4 64P Single Line Exercise Book 2 $2.80
ACSI A4 64P Chinese Compo Book 2 $3.20
ACSI A4 50'S Chinese Compo Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A5 104P Single Line Exercise Book 3 $3.00
ACSI School Badge 1 $1.80
Safety Goggles 1 $6.20
Graph Pad 1 $2.30 $39.90

Optional Besta All Pass 6 1 $72.90
Casio Scientific Calculator FX-97SG X 1 $31.00
Kioxia TransMemory U202 USB flash drive 16 GB 1 $9.50
Oxford Maths Set B35009 1 $6.20
PVC Book Wrapper Roll 13.5 inch x 10m 1 $5.00 $124.60

Total:
Remarks
1)  Prices are inclusive of GST.
2)  Please purchase textbooks from School Bookshop in order to get the correct edition.
3)  The above listed prices are valid until 30th April 2024 and only applicable for purchase in School Bookshop.

SCHOOL BOOKSHOP
HOW TO PLACE ORDER?
PLEASE REFER TO DETAILS STATED ON THE ATTACHED INSTRUCTION SHEET.

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  3 EXP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: ________________________________________    Class: ____________    Contact: _________________ 

Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOK PUBLISHER

Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish

SEAB
Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish

Total:

QUANTITYSUBJECT DESCRIPTION OF ITEM



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

LANGUAGE Poetry Moves: An Anthology of Poetry * Ethos Book $17.30
ARTS Hook and Eye: Stories from the Margins  * Ethos Book $17.30 $30.80
CORE MATH New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 3A (Exp) Star Publishing $15.35

New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 3B (Exp) Star Publishing $12.75 $28.10

ADD MATHS Additional Maths 360 (2nd Edition)#~  ̂Vol A & B    
Maths App With Digital Resources (Student’s Edition) and Textbook Marshall Cavendish $40.30 $40.30

CHEMISTRY
Higher Level Chemistry (3E) (Print & Online Edition)* (NEW) Optional
ISBN: 9781292427720
Comes with 4 years' access to an online, digital version of the textbook.
(Non Refundable / Exchangable once open)

Pearson $118.00 $118.00

PHYSICS Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the Textbook
1. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (5E) Marshall Cavendish $32.40
2. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (5E) Marshall Cavendish $32.40
3. BUNDLE : Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (5E)
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years) Marshall Cavendish $53.80

Perfect Guide "O" Level Physics (3E) * (Optional)   Marshall Cavendish $19.00
Perfect Guide "O" Level Physics Data-based Questions* (Optional) Marshall Cavendish $17.40
Prefect Guide Physics for GCE 'O' Level Structured Questions* (Optional) Marshall Cavendish $16.50
Conceptual Physics: International (13E) (Optional) Pearson $78.50

Physics for Scientists and Engineers with Modern Physics * (10E) (Optional)
(Accelerated Class for Science) Cengage $71.80 $321.80

BIOLOGY Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the textbook.
1. Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) Marshall Cavendish $36.70
2. Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (3E) Marshall Cavendish $36.70
3. BUNDLE: Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years)  Marshall Cavendish $58.10

Biology: A Global Approach, Global Ed (12E) (Accelerated Class for Science  Pearson $80.60 $212.10
HISTORY Cambridge IGCSE and O Level History (2E): Option B: The 20th century Hodder Education $48.60 $48.60
GEOGRAPHY Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 1 - Geography in Everyday Life Marshall Cavendish $1.40

Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 3 - Climate  Marshall Cavendish $1.60
Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 4 - Tectonics  Marshall Cavendish $1.60 $3.20

HIGHER Higher Chinese For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 3 Marshall Cavendish $8.90
CHINESE Higher Chinese For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 3 Marshall Cavendish $7.70

Higher Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S3 (Express)  * Marshall Cavendish $10.70
O Level Chinese Language Yearly Edition (2014-2023) NEW SAP TBA

OR 中学高级华文博客论坛和电邮 * Lingzhi Media $8.80 $36.10
CHINESE Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 3 (Express)  Marshall Cavendish $8.70

Chinese Language For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 3 (Express) Marshall Cavendish $7.50
Chinese Vocabulary Handbook S3 (Express) Marshall Cavendish $10.70 $26.90

CHINESE 'B' Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Textbook 3 Marshall Cavendish $8.25
Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch (华文伴我行) Workbook 3  Marshall Cavendish $7.30 $15.55

HIGHER MALAY Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMLSS) (JATi) Textbook 3 Marshall Cavendish $8.15
OR Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMLSS) (JATi) Activity Book 3  Marshall Cavendish $7.30 $15.45
MALAY Malay Language For Sec Sch (MLSS) (JATi) Textbook 3 (Express) Marshall Cavendish $8.40
OR Malay Language For Sec Sch (MLSS) (JATi) Activity Book 3 (Express) Marshall Cavendish $7.30 $15.70
MALAY 'B' Malay Language 'B' For Sec Sch (MLBSS) (JATi) Textbook 3  Marshall Cavendish $8.40

Malay Language 'B' For Sec Sch (MLBSS) (JATi) Activity Book 3  Marshall Cavendish $7.10 $15.50
MALAY (SPECIAL Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Textbook Sec 3 Marshall Cavendish $10.30
PROGRAMME) Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Activity Book Sec 3 Marshall Cavendish $10.20 $20.50
HIGHER TAMIL  Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 3  Marshall Cavendish $8.15
OR  Higher Tamil For Sec Sch (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 3 Marshall Cavendish $7.10 $15.25
TAMIL Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 3 (Express) Marshall Cavendish $8.15

Tamil For Sec Sch (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 3 (Express) Marshall Cavendish $7.10 $15.25
Total:

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  3 IP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: _____________________________________    Class: ________      Contact: _____________    Booklist No.: 
E1: _______           

 

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOK     PUBLISHER



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

Stationery ACSI Flat File - Red 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Yellow 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Blue 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Green 1 $1.20
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Purple for Higher Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Yellow for Express Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI A4 50'S Exam Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A4 64P Single Line Exercise Book 2 $2.80
ACSI A4 64P Chinese Compo Book 2 $3.20
ACSI A4 50'S Chinese Compo Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A5 104P Single Line Exercise Book 3 $3.00
ACSI School Badge 1 $1.80
Safety Goggles 1 $6.20
Graph Pad 1 $2.30 $39.90

Optional Besta All Pass 6 1 $72.90
Casio Scientific Calculator FX-97SG X 1 $31.00
Kioxia TransMemory U202 USB flash drive 16 GB 1 $9.50
Oxford Maths Set B35009 1 $6.20
PVC Book Wrapper Roll 13.5 inch x 10m 1 $5.00 $124.60

Total: $0.00
Remarks
1)  Prices are inclusive of GST.
2)  Please purchase textbooks from School Bookshop in order to get the correct edition.
3)  The above listed prices are valid until 30th April 2024 and only applicable for purchase in School Bookshop.

SCHOOL BOOKSHOP
HOW TO PLACE ORDER?
PLEASE REFER TO DETAILS STATED ON THE ATTACHED INSTRUCTION SHEET.

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  3 IP BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: ________________________________________    Class: ____________    Contact: _________________ 

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOK QUANTITY



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

ENGLISH No Prescribed Textbook
LITERATURE 9789813030039 Romeo and Juliet by William Shakespeare (Same as Yr 3) Pansing (TSE) $19.60

9780141181479 The Chrysalids by John Wyndham  (Same as Yr 3) Penguin $22.85 $42.45
MATHEMATICS 9789814895804 New Discoveriing Mathematics Textbook 4A (Express) Star Publishing $13.50

9789814895811 New Discoveriing Mathematics Textbook 4B (Express) Star Publishing $13.70 $27.20

ADD MATHS 9789814891288 Additional Maths 360 (2nd Edition)#~^ Vol A & B    (Same as Yr 3)
Maths App With Digital Resources (Student’s Edition) and Textbook Marshall Cavendish $40.30 $40.30

CHEMISTRY 9789814988056 Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the textbook. (Same as Yr 3)
1. Chemistry Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) (Same as Yr 3)  Marshall Cavendish $29.15
2. Chemistry Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (3E) (Same as Yr 3)  Marshall Cavendish $29.15
3.  BUNDLE : Chemistry Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years) (Same as Yr 3)  Marshall Cavendish $50.55

9789815055146 Chemistry Matters Revision Guide (Optional) (NEW) Marshall Cavendish $17.60 $126.45
PHYSICS Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the Textbook

9789814987974 1. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (5E)  (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $32.40
9789815090871 2. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (5E) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $32.40

9789815090581 3. BUNDLE : Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (5E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $53.80

Purchase either 1 or 2 for the Workbook
9789814987981 1. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Theory Workbook (5E) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $10.25

9789815090727 2. BUNDLE : Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Theory Workbook (5E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $12.40

9789814851725 Perfect Guide "O" Level Physics (3E) * (Optional)   (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $19.00
9789814443142 Perfect Guide "O" Level Physics Data-based Questions* (Optional) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $17.40
9789810118631 Prefect Guide Physics for GCE 'O' Level Structured Questions* (Optional)(Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $16.50 $194.15

BIOLOGY Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the textbook.
9789814987882 1. Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $36.70
9789815090895 2. Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (3E) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $36.70

9789815090604 3. BUNDLE: Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $58.10

O Level Biology (Topical) Examination Questions (2014-2023) NEW TBA $131.50
HUMANITIES 9789815030037 Secondary 4 Social Studies Express/Normal (Academic) Coursebook# Hodder Education $4.50 $4.50
(SOCIAL STUDIES) O-Level Combined Humanities Social Studies Yearly Edition  (2014-2023) NEW TBA

HISTORY 9781036004033 Upper Secondary History: Unit 2 - The Making of the 20th Century World 1940s - 1991  (NEW) Hodder Education $6.65

(FULL) O-Level Yearly Examination Questions History (2014-2023)  NEW EPH Pte Ltd TBA $6.65
HUMANITIES 9781036004040 Upper Secondary History: Unit 2 - The Making of the 20th Century World 1940s - 1991 Elective 

(NEW) Hodder Education $4.20

(HISTORY) O-Level Combined Humanities History Elective Yearly Edition (2014-2023)  NEW EPH Pte Ltd TBA $4.20
GEOGRAPHY 9789815055320 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 4 - Tectonics  (if not already purchased in 2023) Marshall Cavendish $1.60
(FULL) 9789815055337 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 5 - SINGAPORE  NEW Marshall Cavendish $1.40

9789814927444 Geography Practice Upper Sec 'O' Level Marshall Cavendish $16.60 $19.60
HUMANITIES 9789815055337 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 5 - SINGAPORE  NEW Marshall Cavendish $1.40
(GEOGRAPHY) 9789814767033 $1.40
CHINESE 9789815005349 Chinese Language For Sec Sch (CLSS) Textbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $8.50
LANGUAGE 9789815005356 Chinese Language For Sec Sch (CLSS) Workbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.30
OR O Level Chinese Language Yearly Edition (2014-2023) NEW SAP TBA $15.80
HIGHER 9789815005325 Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (HCLSS) Textbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $8.50
CHINESE 9789815005332 Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (HCLSS) Workbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.30

A Handbook of Higher Chinese Vocabulary For Sec 4 NEW SAP TBA
OR O Level Higher Chinese Language Yearly Edition (2014-2023) NEW SAP TBA $15.80
CHINESE 'B' 9789815005400 Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Textbook 4 NEW  Marshall Cavendish $8.50

9789815005417 Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Workbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.30 $15.80

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  4 EXP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: _____________________________________    Class: ________      Contact: _____________   

SUBJECT ISBN TITLE OF BOOK     PUBLISHER



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

HIGHER MALAY Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMLSS) (JATi) Textbook 4 NEW $8.15
Higher Malay Language For Sec Sch (HMLSS) (JATi) Activity Book 4 NEW $7.10

OR GCE O Level Higher Malay Language  (Nov Paper)   (2014-2023) NEW TBA $15.25
MALAY Malay Language For Sec Sch (MLSS) (JATi) Textbook 4 (Express) NEW $8.15

Malay Language For Sec Sch (MLSS) (JATi) Activity Book 4 (Express) NEW $7.10
GCE O Level Malay Language   (June & Nov Paper)   (2014-2023) NEW TBA $15.25

MALAY 'B'  Malay Language 'B' For Sec Schools (MLBSS) (JATi) Textbook 4  NEW! $8.15
 Malay Language 'B' For Sec Schools (MLBSS) (JATi) Activity Book 4 NEW! $7.10

$15.25
MALAY (SPECIAL Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Textbook Sec 4 $9.50
PROGRAMME) Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Activity Book Sec 4 $9.10

O Level Malay Yearly 2014-2023 (Special Programme) TBA $18.60
HIGHER TAMIL  Higher Tamil Language For Sec Schools (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 4  NEW! $8.15
  Higher Tamil Language For Sec Schools (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 4 NEW! $7.10
OR GCE O Level Higher Tamil Language  (Nov Paper)(2014-2023) NEW TBA $15.25
TAMIL  Tamil Language For Sec Schools (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 4 (Express)/S5 NA NEW! $8.15

 Tamil Language For Sec Schools (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 4 (Express)/S5 NA  NEW! $7.10
GCE O Level Tamil Language (June & Nov Paper)  (2014-2023) NEW TBA $15.25

Total:

STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

Stationery ACSI Flat File - Red 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Yellow 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Blue 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Green 1 $1.20
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Purple for Higher Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Yellow for Express Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI A4 50'S Exam Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A4 64P Single Line Exercise Book 2 $2.80
ACSI A4 64P Chinese Compo Book 2 $3.20
ACSI A4 50'S Chinese Compo Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A5 104P Single Line Exercise Book 3 $3.00
ACSI School Badge 1 $1.80
Safety Goggles 1 $6.20
Graph Pad 1 $2.30 $39.90

Optional Besta All Pass 6 1 $72.90
Casio Scientific Calculator FX-97SG X 1 $31.00
Kioxia TransMemory U202 USB flash drive 16 GB 1 $9.50
Oxford Maths Set B35009 1 $6.20
PVC Book Wrapper Roll 13.5 inch x 10m 1 $5.00 $124.60

Total:
Remarks
1)  Prices are inclusive of GST.
2)  Please purchase textbooks from School Bookshop in order to get the correct edition.
3)  The above listed prices are valid until 30th April 2024 and only applicable for purchase in School Bookshop.

SCHOOL BOOKSHOP
HOW TO PLACE ORDER?
PLEASE REFER TO DETAILS STATED ON THE ATTACHED INSTRUCTION SHEET.

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  4 EXP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: ________________________________________    Class: ____________    Contact: 
_________________ 

Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOK PUBLISHER

SEAB
Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish

SEAB
Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish

Marshall Cavendish
Marshall Cavendish

Shing Lee Publishers
 Marshall Cavendish 
Marshall Cavendish

SEAB
 Marshall Cavendish 
Marshall Cavendish

SEAB

 

QUANTITYSUBJECT DESCRIPTION OF ITEM



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

LANGUAGE 9789811422829 Poetry Moves: An Anthology of Poetry (Same As Yr 3) Ethos Book $17.30
ARTS 9789813030084 William Shakespeare's Macbeth NEW (ISBN: 9789813030039) Pansing (TSE) $19.60

9789811141737 Hook and Eye: Stories from the Margins  (Same as Yr 3) Ethos Book $17.30 $30.80
CORE MATH 9789814895477 New Discoveriing Mathematics Textbook 4A (Express) Star Publishing $13.50

9789814895484 New Discoveriing Mathematics Textbook 4B (Express) Star Publishing $13.70 $27.20

ADV MATHS 9789814891288 Additional Maths 360 (2nd Edition)#~^ Vol A & B    (Same as Yr 3)
Maths App With Digital Resources (Student’s Edition) and Textbook Marshall Cavendish $40.30 $40.30

CHEMISTRY
9789814988056 Higher Level Chemistry (3E) (Print & Online Edition)* (NEW) Optional

ISBN: 9781292427720 (same as Year 3)
Comes with 4 years' access to an online, digital version of the textbook.
(Non Refundable / Exchangable once open)

Pearson $118.00

PHYSICS Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the Textbook
9789814987974 1. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (5E) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $32.40
9789815090871 2. Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (5E) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $32.40

9789815090581 3. BUNDLE : Physics Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (5E)
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $53.80

9789814851725 Perfect Guide "O" Level Physics (3E) * (Optional)   (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $19.00
9789814443142 Perfect Guide "O" Level Physics Data-based Questions* (Optional) (Same as Y  Marshall Cavendish $17.40
9789810118631 Prefect Guide Physics for GCE 'O' Level Structured Questions* (Optional)(Sam    Marshall Cavendish $16.50
9781292437330 Conceptual Physics: International (13E) (Optional) (Same as Yr 3) Pearson $78.50

9789814834308 Physics for Scientists and Engineers with Modern Physics * (10E) (Optional)
(Accelerated Class for Science) (Same as Yr 3) Cengage $71.80 $321.80

BIOLOGY Purchase either 1, 2 or 3 for the textbook.
9789814987882 1. Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $36.70
9789815090895 2. Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Enhanced eBook (3E) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $36.70

9789815090604 3. BUNDLE: Biology Matters for GCE 'O' Level Textbook (3E) 
(Hardcopy + Enhanced E-Book Bundle for 2 years) (Same as Yr 3) Marshall Cavendish $58.10

9781292341637 Biology: A Global Approach, Global Ed (12E) (Accelerated Class for Science) 
(Same as Yr 3) Pearson $79.20 $210.70

HISTORY 9781398375055 Cambridge IGCSE and O Level History (2E): Option B: The 20th century * 
(Same as Yr 3) Hodder Education $48.15 $48.15

GEOGRAPHY 9789815055306 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 2 - Tourism  Marshall Cavendish $1.50
9789815055337 Upper Secondary Geog IM Bk 5 - SINGAPORE  NEW Marshall Cavendish $1.40 $1.40

CHINESE 9789815005349 Chinese Language For Sec Sch (CLSS) Textbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $8.50
LANGUAGE 9789815005356 Chinese Language For Sec Sch (CLSS) Workbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.30
OR O Level Chinese Language Yearly Edition (2014-2023) NEW SAP TBA $15.80
HIGHER 9789815005325 Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (HCLSS) Textbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $8.50
CHINESE 9789815005332 Higher Chinese Language For Sec Sch (HCLSS) Workbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.30

A Handbook of Higher Chinese Vocabulary For Sec 4  NEW SAP TBA
OR O Level Higher Chinese Language Yearly Edition (2014-2023) NEW SAP TBA $15.80
CHINESE 'B' 9789815005400 Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Textbook 4 NEW  Marshall Cavendish $8.50

9789815005417 Chinese Language 'B' For Sec Sch Workbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.30 $15.80
HIGHER MALAY 9789815005608 Higher Malay For Sec Sch (HMLSS) (JATi) Textbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $8.15
OR 9789815005615 Higher Malay Language For Sec Sch (HMLSS) (JATi) Activity Book 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.10

GCE O Level Higher Malay Language (Nov Paper)   (2014-2023) NEW SEAB TBA $15.25
MALAY 9789815005622 Malay Language For Sec Sch (MLSS) (JATi) Textbook 4 (Express) NEW Marshall Cavendish $8.15

9789815005639 Malay Language For Sec Sch (MLSS) (JATi) Activity Book 4 (Express) NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.10
OR GCE O Level Malay Language   (June & Nov Paper)   (2014-2023) NEW SEAB TBA $15.25
MALAY 'B' 9789815005684  Malay Language 'B' For Sec Schools (MLBSS) (JATi) Textbook 4  NEW  Marshall Cavendish $8.15

9789815005691  Malay Language 'B' For Sec Schools (MLBSS) (JATi) Activity Book 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.10 $15.25

MALAY (SPECIAL 9789813165434 Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Textbook Sec 4 Marshall Cavendish $9.50
PROGRAMME) 9789813165441 Malay (Special Programme) (Fasih Bahasa) Activity Book Sec 4 Marshall Cavendish $9.10

O Level Malay Yearly 2014-2023 (Special Programme) Shing Lee Publishers TBA $18.60
HIGHER TAMIL 9789814927123  Higher Tamil Language For Sec Schools (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 4  NEW  Marshall Cavendish $8.15
 9789814927161  Higher Tamil Language For Sec Schools (HTLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 4 NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.10
OR GCSE O Level Higher Tamil Language  (2019-2023) NEW SEAB TBA $15.25
TAMIL 9789814927178  Tamil Language For Sec Schools (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Textbook 4 (Express)/S5 NA NEW  Marshall Cavendish $8.15

9789814927185  Tamil Language For Sec Schools (TLSS) (Thamizharuvi) Workbook 4 (Express)/S5 NA  NEW Marshall Cavendish $7.10
GCSE O Level Tamil Language  (2019-2023) NEW SEAB TBA $15.25

Total:

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  4 IP  BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: _____________________________________    Class: ________      Contact: _____________ 

 

SUBJECT ISBN TITLE OF BOOK     PUBLISHER



STUDENT SUB
PRICE $ TOTAL

Stationery ACSI Flat File - Red 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Yellow 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Blue 1 $1.20
ACSI Flat File - Green 1 $1.20
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Purple for Higher Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI Divider 5 Parts Yellow/ Purple ( Yellow for Express Chinese) 1 $3.90
ACSI A4 50'S Exam Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A4 64P Single Line Exercise Book 2 $2.80
ACSI A4 64P Chinese Compo Book 2 $3.20
ACSI A4 50'S Chinese Compo Pad 2 $4.00
ACSI A5 104P Single Line Exercise Book 3 $3.00
ACSI School Badge 1 $1.80
Safety Goggles 1 $6.20
Graph Pad 1 $2.30 $39.90

Optional Besta All Pass 6 1 $72.90
Casio Scientific Calculator FX-97SG X 1 $31.00
Kioxia TransMemory U202 USB flash drive 16 GB 1 $9.50
Oxford Maths Set B35009 1 $6.20
PVC Book Wrapper Roll 13.5 inch x 10m 1 $5.00 $124.60

Total:  
Remarks
1)  Prices are inclusive of GST.
2)  Please purchase textbooks from School Bookshop in order to get the correct edition.
3)  The above listed prices are valid until 30th April 2024 and only applicable for purchase in School Bookshop.

SCHOOL BOOKSHOP
HOW TO PLACE ORDER?
PLEASE REFER TO DETAILS STATED ON THE ATTACHED INSTRUCTION SHEET.

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)
YEAR  4 IP BOOKLIST  FOR  YEAR  2024

Name of Pupil: ________________________________________    Class: ____________    Contact: _________________ 

SUBJECT TITLE OF BOOK QUANTITY
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